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Name

Junco Partner

When I'm Sixty-Four (Remix)
Thunderstorm

Somewhere On The Wind

Odessa

The Cimarron Banks

Truck Stop At The End Of The World

Mama Hated Diesels

It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T...

Moon River

God Bless The Child
Ol' Man River

Dueling Banjos

The Good, the Bad and the Ugly
Mrs. Robinson

Sailing

U.S. Male

Set 'Em Up Joe
Hobo's Holiday

If 1 Go, I'm Goin'

Rise Above

Barbara Allen (30)
Hillbilly Fever

The Watermelon Song
Watermelon Time In Georgia
Edge of the Colorado
Easy Street

Bad Trick

Pigs

Days Gone By

Count the Stars

The Water Song

Time
2:45
2:35
3:32
3:21
3:22
3:40
3:14
4:56
5:17
313
3:22
2:54
3:17
2:47
4:.07
4:18
2:44
2:48
2:49
5:09
5:11
2:34
2:56
2:14
3:55
3:55
5:59
4:06
4:21
2:37
5:04

5:16

Sep 5 2020 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 743.5 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band (...

On The Rocks

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...
The Cimarron Banks

The Proper Years [Disc 2]
The Proper Years [Disc 2]
The Proper Years [Disc 2]
American Standard
American Standard
American Standard
Instrumental Magic [Disc 1]
Instrumental Magic [Disc 1]

Bookends

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]
The Guitar Song [Disc 1]

Retrospective

This Empty Northern Hemisphere

Sunrise

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...
Country: The American Tradition

Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...

American Son

Floor it

Co-Starring

No Matter Where It Goes From Here
We Are All Connected

Right Now

Artist

Richard Hayes
The Beatles
Ken Hamilton
Midland
Ronnie Hawkins
Amy Annelle
Bill Kirchen
Bill Kirchen
Bill Kirchen
James Taylor
James Taylor
James Taylor

Eric Weissberg
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Hugo Montenegro & His Orchestra

Simon & Garfunkel
Christopher Cross
Elvis Presley

Jamey Johnson
George Ensle
Gregory Alan Isakov
Raquel Lindemann
Bradley Kincaid
“Little" Jimmy Dickens
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Levon Helm

Carrie Rodriguez
Texas Gentlemen
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Wood and Wire

Seth Gibbs

Chip Dolan

Hot Tuna
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Name
If Not For You
If Not For You

Whoopie-Ti-Yi-Yo

O Bury Me Not On The Lone Prairie

Ragtime Cowboy Joe
Little Sadie

High Hill

Four 'Til Late

Singing to Sea (Sailing to Shore)
When Morning Comes
Strong Enough

We'll Make It Through
Orion's Bow

So Far Away

Rio

Wobbles

Time
2:42
3:31
2:08
2:53
2:27
2:17
2:57
2:41
4:09
4:23
3:35
6:01
3:44
3:56
6:10

3:31

Album

New Morning

All Things Must Pass [Disc 1]
Tumbling Tumbleweeds
Tumbling Tumbleweeds
Tumbling Tumbleweeds
Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

MONOVISION
MONOVISION
Beautiful lllusions

Tapestry

Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Riffs

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Bob Dylan

George Harrison

The Sons Of The Pioneers
The Sons Of The Pioneers
The Sons Of The Pioneers
Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Todd Russell Hall

Todd Russell Hall

Ray LaMontagne

Ray LaMontagne

Melinda Joy

Carole King

Michael Nesmith

Benmont Tench
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