

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	When I'm Sixty-Four (Remix)	2:35	Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band (The Beatles
3	Thunderstorm	3:32		Ken Hamilton
4	Somewhere On The Wind	3:21	On The Rocks	Midland
5	Odessa	3:22	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Ronnie Hawkins
6	The Cimarron Banks	3:40	The Cimarron Banks	Amy Annelle
7	Truck Stop At The End Of The World	3:14	The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
8	Mama Hated Diesels	4:56	The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
9	It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T	5:17	The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
10	Moon River	3:13	American Standard	James Taylor
11	God Bless The Child	3:22	American Standard	James Taylor
12	Ol' Man River	2:54	American Standard	James Taylor
13	Dueling Banjos	3:17	Instrumental Magic [Disc 1]	Eric Weissberg
14	The Good, the Bad and the Ugly	2:47	Instrumental Magic [Disc 1]	Hugo Montenegro & His Orchestra
15	Mrs. Robinson	4:07	Bookends	Simon & Garfunkel
16	Sailing	4:18		Christopher Cross
17	U.S. Male	2:44	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 3]	Elvis Presley
18	Set 'Em Up Joe	2:48	The Guitar Song [Disc 1]	Jamey Johnson
19	Hobo's Holiday	2:49	Retrospective	George Ensle
20	If I Go, I'm Goin'	5:09	This Empty Northern Hemisphere	Gregory Alan Isakov
21	Rise Above	5:11	Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann
22	Barbara Allen (30)	2:34	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Bradley Kincaid
23	Hillbilly Fever	2:56	Country: The American Tradition	"Little" Jimmy Dickens
24	The Watermelon Song	2:14	Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19	Tennessee Ernie Ford
25	Watermelon Time In Georgia	3:55	American Son	Levon Helm
26	Edge of the Colorado	3:55		Carrie Rodriguez
27	Easy Street	5:59	Floor it	Texas Gentlemen
28	Bad Trick	4:06	Co-Starring	Ray Wylie Hubbard
29	Pigs	4:21	No Matter Where It Goes From Here	Wood and Wire
30	Days Gone By	2:37	We Are All Connected	Seth Gibbs
31	Count the Stars	5:04	Right Now	Chip Dolan
32	The Water Song	5:16		Hot Tuna



Sep 5 2020 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 If Not For You	2:42 New Morning	Bob Dylan
34 If Not For You	3:31 All Things Must Pass [Disc 1]	George Harrison
35 Whoopie-Ti-Yi-Yo	2:08 Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
36 O Bury Me Not On The Lone Prairie	2:53 Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
37 Ragtime Cowboy Joe	2:27 Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
38 Little Sadie	2:17 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
39 High Hill	2:57 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
40 Four 'Til Late	2:41 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
41 Singing to Sea (Sailing to Shore)	4:09	Todd Russell Hall
42 When Morning Comes	4:23	Todd Russell Hall
43 Strong Enough	3:35 MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
44 We'll Make It Through	6:01 MONOVISION	Ray LaMontagne
45 Orion's Bow	3:44 Beautiful Illusions	Melinda Joy
46 So Far Away	3:56 Tapestry	Carole King
47 Rio	6:10 Infinite Tuesday: Autobiographical Rif	fs Michael Nesmith
48 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench